
The Third Sunday of Easter, April 15, 2018 
April is dedicated to the Holy Spirit and the Holy Eucharist 

 

Holy Mass and Devotions Schedule  
 
The Third Sunday of Easter, April 15, 2018 
 

 

Monday, April 16, 2018 
 
No Mass at the cathedral. 
 
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 
 
No Mass at the cathedral. 
 
Wednesday, April 18, 2018 
 
Holy Mass: 8:00 AM  
 
Thursday, April 19, 2018 
 
Holy Mass: 8:00 AM 
 
Friday, April 20, 2018 
 
Holy Mass: 8:00 AM 
Rosary Service for Jeff Collier – 6:30 PM 
 
Saturday, April 21, 2018: St. Anselm 
 
Funeral Mass for Jeff Collier – 9:30 AM 
 
 
Vigil Mass: The Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 
St. Thérèse in Halfway: 2:00 PM 
St. Francis de Sales Cathedral: 6:00 PM 
 
Sunday, April 22:  The Third Sunday of Easter 
 
Holy Mass at the Cathedral: 9:30 AM  
Holy Mass at North Powder: 11:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Holy Mass Intentions This Week 
 
Monday, Apr. 16:  
Tuesday, Apr. 17:  
Wednesday, Apr. 18: 
Thursday, Apr. 19:  
Friday, Apr. 20:   
Saturday, Apr. 21: repose of the soul of Mary Ann 
Krypell requested by Angela Rosemeyer 

 

Ministry Schedule: Sunday, April 22, 2018 
 
Acolyte: Art Kreger 
Altar Servers: Henry Holscher, Lily Holscher 
Lector: Michelle Curtis 
Extra-ordinary Ministers of Holy Communion: 
Greg Woydziak, Ellie Woydziak, John Fuzi, Ben 
Norton 
Music:  
Head Usher: David Rioux 
Announcer: Tay Mohr 
 

 Vigil Mass  
 
Lector: Dave Lindley 
Altar Servers: Dan Cunningham, Shane 
Cunningham 
Extra-ordinary Ministers of Holy Communion: 
Joan George, Toni Phillips 
Head Usher: Hal Huntington 
 

Readings for Holy Mass This Week 
 
Apr. 16: Acts of the Apostles 6:8-15  John 6:22-29                             
Apr. 17: Acts of the Apostles 7:51-8:1a John 6:30-35 
Apr. 18: Acts of the Apostles 8:1b-8  John 6:35-40 
Apr. 19: Acts of the Apostles 8:26-40  John 6:44-51                                            
Apr. 20: Acts of the Apostles 9:1-20  John 6:52-59 
Apr. 21: Acts of the Apostles 9:31-42  John 6:60-69  

 

Collections: Sunday, April 8, 2018 
Cathedral:  Offertory: $ 3,263 SOC: $ 190 
                    PAC: $ 10           Food Bank: $ 105                    
People in Need: $ 125 Roof Fund: $1470.32 
                     
St. Thérèse: Offertory: $  165    SOC: $  
                      PAC: $               Food Bank: $ 
     People in Need: $ 


